

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Continuation

2469381

2469399

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/15) P/V and fixing					
600 x 450 mm Reclayed					
Qty. v. T.M.D.P. No. (04)					
4 nos @ Rs 4353.72/each					17415.28
(16/16) Planting of trees and					
Maintenance					
Qty. v. T.M.D.P. No. (04)					
8 nos @ Rs 1305.10/each					75696.20
(17/17) Road Marking on Bt/					
PCC -					
Qty. v. T.M.D.P. No. (04)					
120m2 @ Rs 886.50/m2					150870.00

(18/18) P/V and fixing Logo					
Maintenance Board					
Qty. v. T.M.D.P. No. (05)					
4 nos @ Rs 11905.35/each					47613.40
					2769675
Total Rs					2769698.20
Add @ 18.00 T. Rs					498541.20
Add @ 1.00 L.C. Rs					27697.20
Add @ 50 Rs					26000.00
Total Rs					3321935.20
					3321913.20
less @ 3.75% Dewarp -					24572.32
Total Rs					3197363.20
					3197341.20
Approved					
09/10/2024					
JE					
Signature					
09/10/24					
A-E					

Full Name : Er. Tej Pratap

Continuation